Preferred Hotel Contacts

Doubletree Hotel Sacramento

Toni Scholz, Senior Sales Manager

2001 Point West Way


Phone: 916-924-4923

Sacramento, CA 95815

Fax: 916-924-0719







tscholz@stsac.com



W San Francisco


Ester Soh, Sales Manager

181 Third St.



Phone: 415-817-7875

San Francisco, CA 94103

Fax: 415-817-7860






Ester.soh@whotels.com



Holiday Inn Mission Bay

Vanessa Polanco, Sales Manager

3737 Sports Arena Blvd

Phone: 619-881-6112

San Diego, CA 92110


Fax: 619-398-8722






vpolanco@hi-sw.com



Radisson Hotel &Conference Center
John Mackin, Group Sales Manager

1900 Ken Pratt Blvd


Phone: 303-776-2000

Longmont, CO 80501


Fax: 303-682-2187 






john_mackin@prattprop.com




Sofitel Lafayette Square

Bill Hanley, Director of Sales

806 15th St N.W.


Phone: 202-730-8800

Washington, D.C. 20005

Fax: 202-730-8500







Bill.hanley@accor.com



Atlanta Marriott Marquis

Christopher Young, Sales Manager

265 Peachtree Center Ave

Phone: 404-521-0000

Atlanta, GA 30303


Fax: 404-586-6299







Christopher.young@marriott.com



Doubletree Hotel Atlanta/Buckhead
New contact as of 10/07

3342 Peachtree Rd. NE

Phone: 404-231-1234

Atlanta, GA 30326


Fax: 404-231-3112



Doubletree Hotel Atlanta/Marietta
Ruth Hunt, Senior Sales Manager


& Doubletree Hotel/North Lake
Phone: 770-272-9441

2055 South Park Pl.


Fax: 

Atlanta, GA 30339



Crowne Plaza Chicago Metro

Jacqueline Allen, Director of Corp. Group Sales

733 W. Madison


Phone: 312-602-2104

Chicago, IL 60661


Fax: 312-602-2180






jallen@thechicagometro.com



Amerisuites



Tina Schmidt, Director of Sales

4730 Painters Mill Road

Phone: 410-998-3630

Owings Mills, MD 21117

Fax: 410-998-3631







tina.schmidt@hyattselect.com



BWI Airport Marriott


Jennifer McCormick, Senior Sales Manager

1743 W. Nursery Rd.


Phone: 410-859-8300

Baltimore, MD 21240


Fax: 410-691-4555






Jennifer.mccormick@marriott.com



Holiday Inn Inner Harbor

Brenda Lee, Assistant Director of Sales

301 W. Lombard St.


Phone: 410-637-4629

Baltimore, MD 21201


Fax: 410-727-5238






blee@lodgian.com



Hilton Baltimore BWI Airport
Jessica Brown, Sales Manager

1739 West Nursery Rd.

Phone: 410-694-0808

Linthicum, MD 21090

Fax: 410-691-9092






Jessica_brown@hilton.com



Intercontinental Harbor Court Hotel
Jennifer Schuiler, Sales Manger


550 Light St



Phone: 410-234-0550

Baltimore, MD 21202


Fax: 410-385-6185






Jennifer.schuler@ihg.com



Marriott Baltimore 


Frederike Elzinga

Washington Int’l Airport

Senior Sales Manager



        1743 West Nursery Rd.

Phone: 301-820-6066

Baltimore, MD 21240


Fax: 301-820-6098






Frederike.elxinga@marriott.com


Sheraton Baltimore


Robbin Roberts, Sales Manager

1100 Old Elkridge Landing Rd.
Phone: 443-577-2100

Linthicum, MD 21090

Fax: 






rroberts@ltdmanagement.com



Sheraton Baltimore North Hotel
Rob Breeden, Sales Manager


903 Dulancy Valley Rd.

Phone: 443-921-2324

Towson, MD 21204


Fax: 410-823-9042






breedenr@gfhotels.com



Sheraton Minneapolis West

Patrick Riley, Sales Manager

12201 Ridgedale Dr.


Phone: 952-593-0000

Minnetonka, MN 55305

Fax: 952-593-5497






patrickriley@remingtonhotels.com



Holiday Inn Hasbrouck Heights
Sally Altman, Director of Sales

283 Route 17 South


Phone: 201-288-9600

Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604
Fax: 201-288-6973






saltman@hihasrooms.com


Eldorado Hotel


John McGinnes, Director of Sales


345 N. Virginia St


Phone: 775-786-5700 ext 7354


Reno, NV 89501


Fax: 775-785-9042






mcginnesj@eldoradoreno.com



Providence Marriott


Joan Quick, Assoc. Sales Manager

1 Orms St.



Phone: 401-553-0485

Providence, RI 02904


Fax: 401-553-0488






jquick@marriott.com


Millennium Maxwell House Hotel
Patricia Cantrell

2025 Metro Center Blvd

Phone: 615-259-4343


Nashville, TN 37228


Fax: 615-242-4967








pcantrell@mill-usa.com



Radisson Hotel Opryland

Kelly Cass, Sales Manager

2401 Music Valley Dr.

Phone: 615-458-2963

Nashville, TN 37214


Fax: 615-458-2960






kcass@gaylordhotels.com



Wyndham Garden Hotel

Robert Conklin, Corporate Sales Manager

300 North 2nd St.


Phone: 901-525-1800

Memphis, TN 38105


Fax: 901-523-7842






rconklin@wyndham.com



Doubletree Hotel Dallas

Chris Jennings, Senior Sales Manager

Campbell Center


Phone: 214-706-0116

8250 N. Central Expressway

Fax: 214-706-0186

Dallas, TX 75206


chris_s_jennings@hilton.com



Regency Hotel & Conf. Center
Sylvia Trujillo

11350 LBJ Freeway at Jupiter Rd 
Phone: 214-247-4006


Dallas, TX 75238


Fax: 214-553-8265






cateringmanager@hotelregencydallas.com



Sheraton National Hotel

Maitri Patel, Sales

900 S Orme St



Phone: 703-521-1900

Arlington, VA 22204


Fax: 703-521-2122







maitri.patel@ihrco.com



The Westin Seattle


Jeff Anderson, Sales Manager

1900 Fifth Ave.


Phone: 206-728-1000

Seattle, WA 98101


Fax: 206-727-5871







jeff.anderson@westin.com

